Features
•	 Plug and Play Technology - Significantly reducing installation
	 time by more than 50%
•	 Pre-configured Meter - Pre-formed jumper cables eliminates
	 wiring errors
•	 Meter Ready Panelboard - Plug connectable voltage reference
	 fuses pre-installed
Quikwire

	 chambers are required
Product Selection
MCCB Panelboard metering in 6 easy steps.......
Panelboard Plug In Metering
Note:- All active energy meters require a minimum loading to operate correctly. Always select a CT scaling range representative of the likely full
load maximum current. For advise, call our technical support team on 0843 22 753 88
Step 1: Select Panelboard
Description 250A Panelboard 400A Panelboard 630A Panelboard
4 Way MCCB Panelboard PSPB254 - -
6 Way MCCB Panelboard PSPB256 PSPB406 PSPB636
8 Way MCCB Panelboard PSPB258 - PSPB638
12 way MCCB Panelboard PSPB2512 PSPB4012 PSPB6312
18 way MCCB Panelboard - PSPB4018 -
Step 4: Select Incoming Meter Pack or Kit
Description Part Nos
250A Meter Pack (bottom connection only) PSPBS250MP
400A Meter Pack (bottom connection only) PSPBS400MP
630A Meter Pack (bottom connection only) PSPBS630MP
                              or
250A Plug and Play Incoming Meter Kit (fits into bottom meter position of side ext box) PSPBS250SW
400A Plug and Play Incoming Meter Kit (fits into bottom meter position of side ext box) PSPBS400SW
630A Plug and Play Incoming Meter Kit (fits into bottom meter position of side ext box) PSPBS630SW
Step 5: Select Outgoing meter kit (1 per metered circuit)
Description Part Nos
63A Plug and Play Outgoing Meter Kit (including CT, meter and plug-in loom) PSPBL63SW
125A Plug and Play Outgoing Meter Kit (including CT, meter and plug-in loom) PSPBL125SW
160A Plug and Play Outgoing Meter Kit (including CT, meter and plug-in loom) PSPBL160SW
250A Plug and Play Outgoing Meter Kit (including CT, meter and plug-in loom) PSPBL250SW
Step 3: Select Meter Side Extension Box
Description 250A Panelboard 400A Panelboard 630A Panelboard
4 Way Meter Side Extension Box PSPB25EXM4 - -
6 Way Meter Side Extension Box PSPB25EXM6 PSPB40EXM6 PSPB63EXM6
8 Way Meter Side Extension Box PSPB25EXM8 - PSPB63EXM8
12 Way Meter Side Extension Box PSPB25EXM12 PSPB40EXM12 PSPB63EXM12
18 Way Meter Side Extension Box - PSPB40EXM18 -
Step 2: Select Incoming Device
Description 250A Panelboard 400A Panelboard 630A Panelboard
160A 3P Circuit Breaker Switch PSFN3160CB - -
200A 3P Circuit Breaker Switch PSFN3200CB - -
250A 3P Circuit Breaker Switch PSFN3250CB PSCH3250CB PSCH3250CB
320A 3P Circuit Breaker Switch PSCH3320CB PSCH3320CB
400A 3P Circuit Breaker Switch PSCH3400CB PSCH3400CB
630A 3P Circuit Breaker Switch PSCH3630CB
160A 3P MCCB PSFN3160MC - -
200A 3P MCCB PSFN3200MC - -
250A 3P MCCB PSFN3250MC PSCH3250MC PSCH3250MC
320A 3P MCCB - PSCH3320MC PSCH3320MC
400A 3P MCCB - PSCH3400MC PSCH3400MC
630A 3P MCCB - - PSCH3630MC
Step 6: Select accessories if required
Description Part Nos
Meter Extension Loom to bypass 3 meters (0.9m) PSPBSW3ME
Meter Extension Loom to bypass 5 meters (1.2m) PSPBSW5ME